
شرکت مهنـدسی  آراد ماشین

ARAD MACHINE engineering company

این کاتالوگ شامل مهم ترین محصولات شرکت ما می باشد.
This catalog contains the most important products of our company.



Aradmachin Engineering Company in order to help craftsmen, manufacturers and contractors and the country's industry to flourish as much 
as possible according to its vision, which is to become one of the top consultants, manufacturers and suppliers of industrial machinery and 
production lines in Iran, relying on up-to-date knowledge, high quality products, specialized manpower Experience and activity by paying 
attention to the mission of self-utilization of the mentioned factors, which consequently will satisfy the customer, will redouble its efforts 
and updates and innovations towards its goals, which are considered in this path of the following values:
Faith in God and honesty in work
Customer orientation
Mutual respect
Win-win relationship
Fulfillment of obligations and responsibility
Continuous improvement

اندازخودکه  چشم  به  کشورباتوجه  بیشترصنعت  هرچه  وشکوفایی  وپیمانکاران  ،تولیدکنندگان  صنعتگران  به  کمک  منظور  به  آرادماشین  مهندسی  شرکت 
هماناارتقا ورسیدن به یکی از برترین مشاوران،،تولیدکنندگان وتامین کنندگان ماشین آلات صنعتی وخطوط تولیددرایران می باشد،بااتکال به دانش روز ،کیفیت 
بالای محصولات،نیروی انسانی متخصص ومجرب فعالیت مینمایدوبا توجه به ماموریت خودوبهره مندی از عوامل قیدشده که به تبع آن رضایت مشتری را در 
روز رسانی ونوآوری به سوی اهداف خودپیش خواهدرفت که دراین مسیرارزشهای ذیل مد نظر این مجموعه  برخواهد داشت،باتلاش وکوشش مضاعف وبه 

قراردارد:
ايمان به خدا وصداقت در کار

مشتري مداری
احترام متقابل

رابطه برد-برد
عمل به تعهدات و مسولیت پذیری

پیشرفت مستمر

ABOUT US

درباره ما



خـــط نواربـــــــــری
خــــــــط الحــــــــــــــــز
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گیــــــــــــوتیـــــــــــــــــن

المقصله الهیدرولیکیه
Hydraulic Guillotine
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HYDRAULID GUILLOTINES 2 METER 2                     

3 

MODEL 
 

LENGTH OF 
CUTTING(mm) 

THICKNESS OF 
CUTTING(mm) 

NUMBER OF 
CUTTING(P�MIN) 

ELECTROMOTOR 
(HP) 

WEIGHT 
(KG) 

      
      

AMG2010 2100 1-10 6 20 10000 
AMG2015 2100 1-15 6 30 13000 
AMG2020 2100 1-20 6 40 15000 
AMG2025 2100 1-25 5 50 18000 
AMG2030 2100 1-30 5 60 20000 

 

٢HYDRAULIC GUILLOTINES 2 METER متر المقصله الهیدرولیکیهگیوتین هیدرولیک ٢ متری

MODEL 
 

LENGTH OF 
CUTTING(mm) 

THICKNESS OF 
CUTTING(mm) 

NUMBER OF 
CUTTING(P�MIN) 

ELECTROMOTOR 
(HP) 

WEIGHT 
(KG) 

      
      

AMG3010 3100 1-10 6 25 15000 
AMG3015 3100 1-15 6 40 17000 
AMG3020 3100 1-20 6 60 19000 
AMG3025 3100 1-25 5 75 22000 
AMG3030 3100 1-30 5 75 23000 

٣HYDRAULIC GUILLOTINES 3 METER متر المقصله الهیدرولیکیهگیوتین هیدرولیک ٣ متری
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پرس برک هیدرولیـــک

اضغط هیــدرولیکی بـــرک
Hydraulic press brake
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پرس برک هیدرولیک
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Hydraulic press brake

HYDRAULID PRESS BRAK                

 

 

 

 

MODEL 
 

LENGTH 
(mm) 

THICKNESS 
(mm) 

PRESS 
CAPACITY(TON) 
 

Jack 
movement 
(mm) 

Power 
(HP) 

Width 
(mm) 

HEIGTH 
(mm) 

Weight 
(kg) 

 
  

  
 

   

 
 

  
  

   

AMP_B4025 
AMP_B6025 
AMP_B8025 
AMP_B1025 

2500 
2500 
2500 
2500 

4 
6 
8 

10 

70 
105 
140 
175 

180 
180 
220 
220 

10 
15 
15 
20 

1500 
1500 
1500 
1500 

2850 
2850 
2850 
2850 

6500 
7500 
8500 
9500 

AMP_B5003 
AMP_B6003 
AMP_B8003 
AMP_B1003 
AMP_B1203 
AMP_B1503 

3000 
3000 
3000 
3000 
3000 
3000 

5 
6 
8 

10 
12 
15 

100 
120 
160 
210 
250 
315 

180 
180 
220 
220 
240 
240 

15 
15 
20 
30 
30 
30 

1580 
1580 
1580 
1580 
1580 
1580 

3000 
3000 
3000 
3000 
3000 
3000 

10000 
12000 
14000 
15000 
16000 
17000 

AMP_B5006 
AMP_B6006 
AMP_B8006 
AMP_B1006 
AMP_B1206 
Amp_b1506 

6000 
6000 
6000 
6000 
6000 
6000 

5 
6 
8 

10 
12 
15 

210 
252 
335 
420 
500 
630 

300 
300 
320 
320 
320 
320 

30 
30 
30 
45 
65 
75 

1580 
1580 
1580 
1580 
1580 
1580 

3350 
3350 
3350 
3350 
3350 
3350 

24000 
26000 
28000 
30000 
32000 
34000 

ارتفاعوزن

وزن
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لیـــزر برش فایبــــــــر

القطـــع باللیــــــــــــــــزر
laser cutting fiber
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جوش لیزری فایبر
اللحــــــــام باللیــــــــزر

Laser Welding Fiber
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لیزر فایبر تمیزکاری سطوح
التنظیـــف باللیــــزر

Laser Cleaning Fiber

 ARAD machine engineering Co.
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لیـــــزر فایبـــر حکاکی
النقــــــش باللیـــــــزر

Laser Marking Fiber
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پانچ چندکاره
اعمال حدیدیه

IRON WORKERS

MODEL 
 

 

U cutting 
size(mm) 

 
 

Dim.of 
punching(mm) 

 
 

Rebar 
cut.size(mm) 

 

 

L 
Cut.size(mm) 

 
 

Plate cut. 
Size(mm) 

 

 

Weight(kg) 
 
 

Dim.(mm) 
 
 

IRON WORKER5 
5  

5 

 
 

6-12 

 
 

30*35 

 
 

40 

 
 

160 

 
 

20*600 

 
 

6500 

 
 

2100*1150*2150 

IRON WORKER4 
4  

4 

 
 

--------- 

 
 

30*35 

 
 

40 

 
 

160 

 
 

20*600 

 
 

6300 

 
 

2100*1150*2150 

IRON WORKER3 
3 

3 

 
 

---------- 

 
 

------------ 

 
 

40 

 
 

160 

 
 

20*600 

 
 

6000 

 
 

1950*1400*2450 
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خـــــط رول فــــرم
خـــط تشکیــــــل لفـــــة
Rollforming Line
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خـــــط رول فــــرم
خـــط تشکیــــــل لفـــــة
Rollforming Line

!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!

("#.*/)012#(&34&121,5!
!

!"#! $%&'()$!*+,+-.-*$)! %*.!
=?! B&5C%$+#! ='N+6!
>?! E$.66+&%&F'G'H"%4%&F',)N6+0! ='N+6!
;?! !#+:!"&5D! >'N+6N!
<?! !#+:7"6! ='N+6!
@?! I.%&'JC$$'EC#0%&F'I.5D%&+! ='N+6!
O?! !CP+#',"**$)'G'7C&6#C$'7.2%&+6! ='N+6!
Q?! J"&C"6'(.2$+! >'N+6N!
8?! (CC$NR',*.#+'!.#6NR'(+N6'J"&! ='N+6!

!
!

6"#62,*0%27#842/090/*,0&1!
!

/010234!
!!

=?'''S+N5#%*6%C&!
!
T! (D+'0.5D%&+'%N'.2$+'6C'*#C4"5+'7'B'.&4'A'*"#$%&N'UC#'V.#%C"N'N%-+NR'+.N)'C*+#.6%C&R'.&4'D%FD'+UU%5%+&5)?!

!
>?'''I.5D%&+'N*++4! T''')35#+67+898:1+/&C6'%&5$"4%&F'5"66%&F'.&4'*"&5D%&F1!

!
;?'''E$CC#'N*.5+! T'''>@'W'>?@'W'>?;'0!

!
<?'''(C6.$'P+%FD6! T'''X2C"6'=O(!

!
@?'''YC$6.F+! T''';89YR';'!D.N+R'@9'Z-'/7"N6C0%-+41!

!
!

;3<+)3=02:34!
!

=?'''I.6+#%.$'6)*+!

!
!
T'''ZC6'#C$$+4'5C%$R'F.$V.&%-+4'5C%$?!

!
>?'''[%+$4'N6#+&F6D! T'''>;@'I!.R';<@'I!.R'@@9'I!.!

!
;?'''(D%5L&+NN! T'''=?@:;?900'/$%0%6'6D%5L&+NNT'=?>:;?>001!

!
!
!

!
!
!

!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!

("#.*/)012#(&34&121,5!
!

!"#! $%&'()$!*+,+-.-*$)! %*.!
=?! B&5C%$+#! ='N+6!
>?! E$.66+&%&F'G'H"%4%&F',)N6+0! ='N+6!
;?! !#+:!"&5D! >'N+6N!
<?! !#+:7"6! ='N+6!
@?! I.%&'JC$$'EC#0%&F'I.5D%&+! ='N+6!
O?! !CP+#',"**$)'G'7C&6#C$'7.2%&+6! ='N+6!
Q?! J"&C"6'(.2$+! >'N+6N!
8?! (CC$NR',*.#+'!.#6NR'(+N6'J"&! ='N+6!

!
!

6"#62,*0%27#842/090/*,0&1!
!

/010234!
!!

=?'''S+N5#%*6%C&!
!
T! (D+'0.5D%&+'%N'.2$+'6C'*#C4"5+'7'B'.&4'A'*"#$%&N'UC#'V.#%C"N'N%-+NR'+.N)'C*+#.6%C&R'.&4'D%FD'+UU%5%+&5)?!

!
>?'''I.5D%&+'N*++4! T''')35#+67+898:1+/&C6'%&5$"4%&F'5"66%&F'.&4'*"&5D%&F1!

!
;?'''E$CC#'N*.5+! T'''>@'W'>?@'W'>?;'0!

!
<?'''(C6.$'P+%FD6! T'''X2C"6'=O(!

!
@?'''YC$6.F+! T''';89YR';'!D.N+R'@9'Z-'/7"N6C0%-+41!

!
!

;3<+)3=02:34!
!

=?'''I.6+#%.$'6)*+!

!
!
T'''ZC6'#C$$+4'5C%$R'F.$V.&%-+4'5C%$?!

!
>?'''[%+$4'N6#+&F6D! T'''>;@'I!.R';<@'I!.R'@@9'I!.!

!
;?'''(D%5L&+NN! T'''=?@:;?900'/$%0%6'6D%5L&+NNT'=?>:;?>001!

!
!
!

!
!
!

ARAD machine engineering Co.

+98 21 88671751 +98 21 88313751www.AradMachinecom.com info@AradMachinecom.com Aradmachineco@gmail.com



نـورد ورق چهار غلطک
المتــــــداول لوحـــة ٤ اسطوانة

Rolling Plate (4 Rollers)
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